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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GEO GEORGIA 1.3 yes

        jshi   Team Manager        

        ZADISHVILI Gvantsa A 1994 R F      

        TIBILASHVILI Nino A 1997 R F      

        KHETSURIANI Irma B 1985 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.5 yes

        DROZDZ Kinga A 1994 R F      

        HAREZA Patrycja B 1991 R F      

        FIDRYCH Marta A 1990 R F      

        PACEK Jadwiga B 1989 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.2 yes

        FEDOTA Olena B 1986 R F      

        DOLOH Nadiia B 1986 R F      

        MORKVYCH Nataliia A 1992 R F      

        BREUS Yevheniia A 1982 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

3 Nations, 3 Participants (3 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 002 228.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

2. 0 003 186.0 GEO GEORGIA yes

3. 0 005 160.0 POL POLAND yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS Sabre female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 3 Participants

1 First Round
06.07. 14:30

3 Participants
1 Poules 3 Poule size

2 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
33.33% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
06.07. 17:30

Table of 2

2 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 2 A T2 06.07. 17:30

Final of 2

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS Sabre female Senior
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First Round

Poule 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
UKRAINE UKR 1 V V 2 90 78 1.000 12 1.
POLAND POL 2 34 34 0 68 90 0.000 -22 3.
GEORGIA GEO 3 44 V 1 89 79 0.500 10 2.
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First Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 90 78 1.000 12 Q

2 GEO GEORGIA 1 2 89 79 0.500 10 Q

3 POL POLAND 0 2 68 90 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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First Round

Poule 1

14:30 | Piste 1

POLAND 34 45 UKRAINE

FIDRYCH Marta 0 0 5 5 BREUS Yevheniia

DROZDZ Kinga 10 10 7 2 DOLOH Nadiia

HAREZA Patrycja 3 13 15 8 MORKVYCH Nataliia

FIDRYCH Marta 7 20 17 2 DOLOH Nadiia

HAREZA Patrycja 1 21 25 8 BREUS Yevheniia

DROZDZ Kinga 6 27 30 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

HAREZA Patrycja 0 27 35 5 DOLOH Nadiia

FIDRYCH Marta 3 30 40 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

DROZDZ Kinga 4 34 45 5 BREUS Yevheniia

15:00 | Piste 1

POLAND 34 45 GEORGIA

DROZDZ Kinga 5 5 3 3 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

PACEK Jadwiga 0 5 10 7 TIBILASHVILI Nino

FIDRYCH Marta 5 10 15 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

HAREZA Patrycja 1 11 20 5 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

DROZDZ Kinga 11 22 25 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

FIDRYCH Marta 3 25 30 5 TIBILASHVILI Nino

PACEK Jadwiga 4 29 35 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

FIDRYCH Marta 4 33 40 5 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

DROZDZ Kinga 1 34 45 5 TIBILASHVILI Nino

15:30 | Piste 1

UKRAINE 45 44 GEORGIA

MORKVYCH Nataliia 5 5 2 2 TIBILASHVILI Nino

BREUS Yevheniia 5 10 6 4 KHETSURIANI Irma

DOLOH Nadiia 5 15 13 7 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

MORKVYCH Nataliia 5 20 17 4 KHETSURIANI Irma

DOLOH Nadiia 3 23 25 8 TIBILASHVILI Nino

BREUS Yevheniia 5 28 30 5 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

DOLOH Nadiia 4 32 35 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

MORKVYCH Nataliia 6 38 40 5 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

BREUS Yevheniia 7 45 44 4 TIBILASHVILI Nino
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 90 78 1.000 12

2 GEO GEORGIA 1 2 89 79 0.500 10
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K | Final      
  Piste 1 Tue 17:30

1 UKRAINE UKR   43

2 GEORGIA GEO   V

  R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL) / PROVENZALE Luca (ITA)
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Direct elimination

Final

17:30 | Piste 1 R: LECZYCKI Jakub, POL / PROVENZALE Luca, ITA

GEORGIA 45 43 UKRAINE

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 3 3 5 5 BREUS Yevheniia

TIBILASHVILI Nino 7 10 6 1 FEDOTA Olena

KHETSURIANI Irma 1 11 15 9 MORKVYCH Nataliia

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 7 18 20 5 FEDOTA Olena

KHETSURIANI Irma 1 19 25 5 BREUS Yevheniia

TIBILASHVILI Nino 5 24 30 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

KHETSURIANI Irma 11 35 33 3 FEDOTA Olena

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 4 39 40 7 MORKVYCH Nataliia

TIBILASHVILI Nino 6 45 43 3 BREUS Yevheniia
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 GEO GEORGIA  

        ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

        TIBILASHVILI Nino 1997

        KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

2 UKR UKRAINE  

        FEDOTA Olena 1986

        DOLOH Nadiia 1986

        MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

        BREUS Yevheniia 1982

First Round

3 POL POLAND  

        DROZDZ Kinga 1994

        HAREZA Patrycja 1991

        FIDRYCH Marta 1990

        PACEK Jadwiga 1989
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools K Ref Vid Ass

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 0 0 0

ITA B B B PROVENZALE Luca 1 1 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 0 0 0

B B LECZYCKI Jakub 1 1 0 0

B B WITOWSKI Maciej 0 0 0

RPC A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 0 0 1

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 0 0 0

7 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold GEO GEORGIA  

      ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

      TIBILASHVILI Nino 1997

      KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

Silver UKR UKRAINE  

      FEDOTA Olena 1986

      DOLOH Nadiia 1986

      MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

      BREUS Yevheniia 1982

Bronze POL POLAND  

      DROZDZ Kinga 1994

      HAREZA Patrycja 1991

      FIDRYCH Marta 1990

      PACEK Jadwiga 1989
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

UKR 3 1 0 4

ITA 2 1 0 3

GEO 1 1 1 3

RPC 0 2 2 4

POL 0 1 1 2

LAT 0 0 2 2

GRE 0 0 1 1

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

UKR 3 1 0 4

ITA 2 1 0 3

GEO 1 1 1 3

RPC 0 2 2 4

POL 0 1 1 2

LAT 0 0 2 2

GRE 0 0 1 1

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 6 6 7 19

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 6 6 7 19
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

RPC 150 0 68 26 0 56 0

ITA 150 32 28 18 32 40 0

UKR 138 0 40 32 0 40 26

GEO 78 20 0 0 26 0 32

POL 78 26 16 16 0 0 20

LAT 40 0 20 0 0 20 0

ISR 28 0 14 0 0 14 0

GRE 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

GER 14 0 0 14 0 0 0

FRA 12 0 0 12 0 0 0

HUN 8 0 8 0 0 0 0

total

Nation Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

RPC 150 0 68 26 0 56 0

ITA 150 32 28 18 32 40 0

UKR 138 0 40 32 0 40 26

GEO 78 20 0 0 26 0 32

POL 78 26 16 16 0 0 20

LAT 40 0 20 0 0 20 0

ISR 28 0 14 0 0 14 0

GRE 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

GER 14 0 0 14 0 0 0

FRA 12 0 0 12 0 0 0

HUN 8 0 8 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

FRA EU 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

GEO EU 2/1 1 0 0 1 0 1

GER EU 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

GRE EU 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

HUN EU 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0

ISR EU 2/0 0 1 0 0 1 0

ITA EU 6/1 1 2 1 1 2 0

LAT EU 2/0 0 1 0 0 1 0

POL EU 3/2 1 2 1 0 0 1

RPC EU 8/1 0 4 1 0 4 0

UKR EU 4/2 0 2 1 0 2 1
  11 Nations
11 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

  32 2 11 7 0 9 3

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

male 23/7 0 13 7 0 10 0
female 5/3 3 0 0 2 0 3

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

eu 38 3 13 7 2 10 3

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

0 3

1 4

2 1

3 2

4 1


